(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei;af\ttahe Hariharan AV | Client Name (L)imii?eed-.rek Support IT Solutions Private
Application ID GQ-0TS-12 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 12 Oct 1991 Application Received | 21-10-2025

I%andidate Employee NA I(;]IS(‘eLeljrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-10-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Amit Kumar-Executive-Hr 22-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 22-10-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT ADDRESS Lakshmi 25-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Team Computers Private Limited

Team Computers Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Hariharan A. V

Hariharan A. V

Emp Code: 19519 19519

From: 10-06-2024 10-06-2024

To: 24-06-2025 24-06-2025

Designation: Business Development Manager Business Development Manager

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Personal or family commitments

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Amit Kumar-Executive-Hr of Team Computers
Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Amit Kumar-Executive-Hr

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

A.IG Asrat Kurmar
T 'emplmmntriﬁe:hnn' camploymenteenhicabon@goldguectplobal m>
Cx  “Bharat Sogra” <bharat sograg@teamcomputens.coms=, "Wikash Kumar® «wikash kgteamcompuiers com>, "Ram Kumar® <fam kumargteamoomgeasrs.coms

DChzplay now = External Images are not displayed
Dear Mary,

The fellowing details are verified.

In
| Inputs |
(Pleasa
Candidate’s substantiate
Particulars here}
Team Computers
Company Name Private Limited Cormrect
Candidate Name Hariharan A V Correct
Employes Code/ID/No 19519 Comect
From (Date of Jaining) 10-Jun-2024 Comect
To {Date of Exit/Relieving) 24-Jun-2025 Correct
Business
Development
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Manager Correct
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Mame Please Provide
Personal or
family
Reason for Leaving Please Provide commitments
(Please fill in the
Rehire Eligibility relevant infonmation)
{Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) relevant information) | Yes
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate® fes
Integri Disciplinary Issue during the emplo nt tenure? (If “Yes" Please in bri Please explainfcomment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If "Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Im nt Point Apart from the Abowe if relevant in making right hiri Please lets us know: | Please Provide
verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Amnit Kumiar/ Exacutive-Hr
Thanks & Regards!
e Amit Kumar | HR OPS

Mobile No. : +91 9311516380
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-0TS-12 GQ-0OTS-12

Candidate Name: Hariharan A. V Hariharan A. V

Date Of Birth: 12-10-1991 12-10-1991

Father Name: Velumani Velumani

Addressl: No 4/268, K.Eachampadi (Post), No 4/268, K.Eachampadi (Post),
Senguttai (Village), Dharmapuri, Tamil Senguttai (Village), Dharmapuri, Tamil
Nadu - 635202 Nadu - 635202

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I/ 143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |GQ-DT5—12

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Hariharan AV

FATHER MAME Velumani

DATE OF BIRTH 12-October-1991

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Mo 4268, K.Eachampadi (Poat), Sengutai (Village), Dharmapuri, Tamil Madu - 635202
VERIFICATIOM STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 22-Orcrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
LCOMNCLUISTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation damabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducred within the Jursdictional limirs of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:
As on the date of this search and as per the online htigaton database there 15 no Civil or Crminal case instruted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictonal limies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is pained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the
concerned court, This information may not be treared as a Cernficane.

Yours Truly

Adetpod

PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Hariharan A. V

Hariharan A. V

Period Of Stay:

Not Provided

Since by birth to till the date

Address: NO 4/268, K.Eachampadi (Post), NO 4/268, K.Eachampadi (Post),
Senguttai (Village), Opposite To Senguttai (Village), Opposite To
Amman Temple, Dharamapuri, Tamil Amman Temple, Dharamapuri, Tamil
Nadu - 635202 Nadu - 635202

Landmark: Not Provided Near By Shop

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Lakshmi (Grandmother), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since birth to till date, hence closing
the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Lakshmi
Report Verified Date: 25-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

GoLp)

PROFESSIOMNAL BACKGROUND .
VERIFICATION SERVICES

UEST

Full Name of The Candidate

i
Hariharan A, V

Date of Verification

an/10 /as

Address as provided by the candidate

Does physically verified address match with the above? |

NO 4/268, K Eachampadi (Post), Sengunai (Village),
Opposite To Amman Temple, Dharamapun, Tamil Nadu -
635202 ., "

(Yes or Na) " =S
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the | i .
column black if the address matches) LaVsl

Mode of communication (Merbal | Written )

Mame of the Respondent

Relationship with the candidate

MNumber of Years at present residence
Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG

Details of Address proof Verified

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes / No )

D e
GAS Bill / Ration Card / Voter ID / Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License /
Passport / Bank Passbook / Other Mention Details

18!

MNature of Location

Lower / IHJ:JdI'E’?UpuEr Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

Nearby Police Station (Mandatory)

Any Comment regarding the verification

Name of the signature of Representative with date

. _\ﬂ.ﬂu:\i_};@ q)hg? =

W

Signature of Respondent

EEL.
leel) 0
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Annexure 3 (b)

=.» Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu, India
- P8P2+25Q, Main Rd, Near Temple, Senguttai, Ichambadi, Dharmapuri,
Tamil Nadu 635202, India
Lat 12.1979°
| Long78.2818°
| 25/10/25 11:03 AM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 3 (c)

e X -

Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu, India

P8P2+25Q, Main Rd, Near Temple, Senguttai, Ichambadi, Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu
635202, India

Lat 12.1907°

Long 78.2894°

25/10/25 11:10 AM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 3 (d)

] S IaEmeaa, .,

| — [}

Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu, India
P8P2+25Q, Main Rd, Near Temple, Senguttai, Ichambadi, Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu
635202, India
Lat 12.1938°
Long 78.2877°
' 25/10/25 11:19 AM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 3 (e)

’ ’ +9197890 67800 Ch 1 fo

Head more

Yesterday

Hi Hartharan A. V,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Online Tek Support IT Solutions Private Limited.

Whether our field executive has visited your address
physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if bath the statements are correct

Yes
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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